
Montevarchi 26 06 22 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 17:02.131
Tempo gara

1 1:45.713 12:50:28.358

2 2:09.428 12:52:37.786

3 2:10.658 12:54:48.444

4 2:11.882 12:57:00.326

5 2:09.982 12:59:10.308

6 2:09.634 13:01:19.942

7 2:13.281 13:03:33.223

8 2:11.553 13:05:44.776

 Po. 2 - # 91 BURRINI R. + 03.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.760 12:50:29.405

2 2:10.406 12:52:39.811

3 2:12.390 12:54:52.201

4 2:10.734 12:57:02.935

5 2:10.315 12:59:13.250

6 2:09.072 13:01:22.322

7 2:12.366 13:03:34.688

8 2:13.393 13:05:48.081

 Po. 3 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 15.835
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.188 12:50:30.833

2 2:12.422 12:52:43.255

3 2:11.638 12:54:54.893

4 2:12.187 12:57:07.080

5 2:10.341 12:59:17.421

6 2:11.527 13:01:28.948

7 2:14.856 13:03:43.804

8 2:16.807 13:06:00.611

 Po. 4 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 30.336
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.275 12:50:36.920

2 2:14.470 12:52:51.390

3 2:14.786 12:55:06.176

4 2:12.189 12:57:18.365

5 2:13.925 12:59:32.290

6 2:13.337 13:01:45.627

7 2:12.651 13:03:58.278

8 2:16.834 13:06:15.112

 Po. 5 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 39.722
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.806 12:50:39.451

2 2:16.553 12:52:56.004

3 2:14.714 12:55:10.718

4 2:14.207 12:57:24.925

5 2:14.871 12:59:39.796

6 2:14.582 13:01:54.378

7 2:13.393 13:04:07.771

8 2:16.727 13:06:24.498

 Po. 6 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 49.704
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.317 12:50:33.962

2 2:15.662 12:52:49.624

3 2:15.445 12:55:05.069

4 2:16.662 12:57:21.731

5 2:17.168 12:59:38.899

6 2:16.668 13:01:55.567

7 2:18.377 13:04:13.944

8 2:20.536 13:06:34.480

 Po. 7 - # 121 CANTU K. + 53.653
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.326 12:50:50.971

2 2:22.192 12:53:13.163

3 2:15.519 12:55:28.682

4 2:15.897 12:57:44.579

5 2:12.349 12:59:56.928

6 2:14.689 13:02:11.617

7 2:13.866 13:04:25.483

8 2:12.946 13:06:38.429

 Po. 8 - # 167 ROSSI D. + 57.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.977 12:50:40.622

2 2:17.813 12:52:58.435

3 2:16.832 12:55:15.267

4 2:18.684 12:57:33.951

5 2:18.460 12:59:52.411

6 2:17.586 13:02:09.997

7 2:15.003 13:04:25.000

8 2:17.102 13:06:42.102

 Po. 9 - # 38 MESCOLINI R. + 1:04.852
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.651 12:50:58.296

2 2:24.212 12:53:22.508

3 2:14.912 12:55:37.420

4 2:14.426 12:57:51.846

5 2:14.702 13:00:06.548

6 2:14.472 13:02:21.020

7 2:13.279 13:04:34.299

8 2:15.329 13:06:49.628

 Po. 10 - # 666 MAIFREDI D. + 1:06.784
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.533 12:50:52.178

2 2:20.545 12:53:12.723

3 2:17.817 12:55:30.540

4 2:18.989 12:57:49.529

5 2:15.464 13:00:04.993

6 2:17.306 13:02:22.299

7 2:14.098 13:04:36.397

8 2:15.163 13:06:51.560

 Po. 11 - # 318 DONDE G. + 1:16.692
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.933 12:50:42.578

2 2:20.290 12:53:02.868

3 2:20.287 12:55:23.155

4 2:18.322 12:57:41.477

5 2:19.611 13:00:01.088

6 2:19.414 13:02:20.502

7 2:20.507 13:04:41.009

8 2:20.459 13:07:01.468

 Po. 12 - # 226 SARTINI F. + 1:19.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.825 12:50:43.470

2 2:20.911 12:53:04.381

3 2:20.779 12:55:25.160

4 2:22.920 12:57:48.080

5 2:23.776 13:00:11.856

6 2:18.234 13:02:30.090

7 2:17.863 13:04:47.953

8 2:16.358 13:07:04.311

 Po. 13 - # 811 MANNA L. + 1:31.126
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.331 12:50:37.976

2 2:22.931 12:53:00.907

3 2:22.763 12:55:23.670

4 2:22.621 12:57:46.291

5 2:22.429 13:00:08.720

6 2:22.877 13:02:31.597

7 2:22.188 13:04:53.785

8 2:22.117 13:07:15.902

 Po. 14 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 1:34.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.631 12:50:57.276

2 2:25.678 12:53:22.954

3 2:22.136 12:55:45.090

4 2:19.287 12:58:04.377

5 2:18.254 13:00:22.631

6 2:18.490 13:02:41.121

7 2:19.491 13:05:00.612

8 2:19.072 13:07:19.684

 Po. 15 - # 58 COPPI A. + 1:47.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.634 12:50:44.279

2 2:21.469 12:53:05.748

3 2:20.515 12:55:26.263

4 2:23.895 12:57:50.158

5 2:23.569 13:00:13.727

6 2:25.162 13:02:38.889

7 2:28.711 13:05:07.600

8 2:25.018 13:07:32.618

 Po. 16 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 1:51.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.699 12:50:53.344

2 2:25.030 12:53:18.374

3 2:20.517 12:55:38.891

4 2:21.422 12:58:00.313

5 2:20.051 13:00:20.364

6 2:23.802 13:02:44.166

7 2:25.043 13:05:09.209

8 2:26.748 13:07:35.957

Fastest lap: 2:09.072 
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Montevarchi 26 06 22 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 123 CORDIOLI F. + 1:53.716
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.961 12:50:46.606

2 2:25.559 12:53:12.165

3 2:23.599 12:55:35.764

4 2:23.219 12:57:58.983

5 2:22.560 13:00:21.543

6 2:24.093 13:02:45.636

7 2:25.898 13:05:11.534

8 2:26.958 13:07:38.492

 Po. 18 - # 911 BALDI T. + 1:57.614
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.388 12:50:45.033

2 2:22.460 12:53:07.493

3 2:20.407 12:55:27.900

4 2:25.080 12:57:52.980

5 2:21.479 13:00:14.459

6 2:25.370 13:02:39.829

7 2:21.969 13:05:01.798

8 2:40.592 13:07:42.390

 Po. 19 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 1:59.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.664 12:50:50.309

2 2:29.106 12:53:19.415

3 2:24.468 12:55:43.883

4 2:25.117 12:58:09.000

5 2:22.086 13:00:31.086

6 2:22.365 13:02:53.451

7 2:23.790 13:05:17.241

8 2:27.494 13:07:44.735

 Po. 20 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 2:01.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.372 12:50:48.017

2 2:22.621 12:53:10.638

3 2:19.240 12:55:29.878

4 2:21.778 12:57:51.656

5 2:19.372 13:00:11.028

6 2:17.981 13:02:29.009

7 2:56.901 13:05:25.910

8 2:20.618 13:07:46.528

 Po. 21 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P.+ 2:07.030
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.469 12:50:41.114

2 2:20.896 12:53:02.010

3 2:18.552 12:55:20.562

4 2:50.585 12:58:11.147

5 2:23.502 13:00:34.649

6 2:22.830 13:02:57.479

7 2:26.459 13:05:23.938

8 2:27.868 13:07:51.806

 Po. 22 - # 609 FULCO E. + 2:08.885
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.276 12:50:48.921

2 2:27.779 12:53:16.700

3 2:24.968 12:55:41.668

4 2:26.010 12:58:07.678

5 2:25.768 13:00:33.446

6 2:28.433 13:03:01.879

7 2:25.789 13:05:27.668

8 2:25.993 13:07:53.661

 Po. 23 - # 9 RIVA N. + 2:10.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.343 12:50:51.988

2 2:32.319 12:53:24.307

3 2:27.094 12:55:51.401

4 2:24.797 12:58:16.198

5 2:22.577 13:00:38.775

6 2:24.120 13:03:02.895

7 2:26.555 13:05:29.450

8 2:25.718 13:07:55.168

 Po. 24 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 2:11.867
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.745 12:50:56.390

2 2:31.593 12:53:27.983

3 2:27.409 12:55:55.392

4 2:23.579 12:58:18.971

5 2:23.331 13:00:42.302

6 2:23.569 13:03:05.871

7 2:24.860 13:05:30.731

8 2:25.912 13:07:56.643

 Po. 25 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 2:25.725
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.297 12:50:53.942

2 2:31.248 12:53:25.190

3 2:27.263 12:55:52.453

4 2:24.688 12:58:17.141

5 2:26.307 13:00:43.448

6 2:25.763 13:03:09.211

7 2:29.274 13:05:38.485

8 2:32.016 13:08:10.501

 Po. 26 - # 283 FIGUS S. + 2:28.474
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.438 12:50:55.083

2 2:27.178 12:53:22.261

3 2:22.549 12:55:44.810

4 2:27.073 12:58:11.883

5 2:29.293 13:00:41.176

6 2:27.278 13:03:08.454

7 2:33.277 13:05:41.731

8 2:31.519 13:08:13.250

 Po. 27 - # 406 FERRARO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.450 12:50:56.095

2 2:23.800 12:53:19.895

3 3:09.564 12:56:29.459

4 2:21.842 12:58:51.301

5 2:22.455 13:01:13.756

6 2:23.644 13:03:37.400

7 2:22.465 13:05:59.865

 Po. 28 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.359 12:50:58.004

2 2:33.728 12:53:31.732

3 2:30.109 12:56:01.841

4 2:29.252 12:58:31.093

5 2:31.902 13:01:02.995

6 2:27.163 13:03:30.158

7 2:34.534 13:06:04.692

 Po. 29 - # 56 TURRINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.227 12:51:00.872

2 2:32.532 12:53:33.404

3 2:31.052 12:56:04.456

4 2:30.728 12:58:35.184

5 2:29.508 13:01:04.692

6 2:29.267 13:03:33.959

7 2:31.611 13:06:05.570

 Po. 30 - # 39 SORO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.466 12:51:04.111

2 2:31.504 12:53:35.615

3 2:31.957 12:56:07.572

4 2:31.262 12:58:38.834

5 2:27.250 13:01:06.084

6 2:29.990 13:03:36.074

7 2:32.277 13:06:08.351

 Po. 31 - # 18 BELLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.440 12:50:58.085

2 2:30.985 12:53:29.070

3 2:30.443 12:55:59.513

4 2:30.131 12:58:29.644

5 2:32.342 13:01:01.986

6 2:31.390 13:03:33.376

7 2:37.074 13:06:10.450

 Po. 32 - # 35 PAPA L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.382 12:50:59.027

2 2:30.788 12:53:29.815

3 2:45.981 12:56:15.796

4 2:27.460 12:58:43.256

5 2:29.767 13:01:13.023

6 2:30.165 13:03:43.188

7 2:27.792 13:06:10.980

Fastest lap: 2:09.072 
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Montevarchi 26 06 22 65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 33 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.675 12:51:00.320

2 2:34.855 12:53:35.175

3 2:31.429 12:56:06.604

4 2:31.609 12:58:38.213

5 2:31.805 13:01:10.018

6 2:34.816 13:03:44.834

7 2:30.306 13:06:15.140

 Po. 34 - # 92 PALLADINO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.348 12:50:56.993

2 2:29.239 12:53:26.232

3 2:27.044 12:55:53.276

4 2:27.537 12:58:20.813

5 2:28.336 13:00:49.149

6 3:02.123 13:03:51.272

7 2:32.282 13:06:23.554

 Po. 35 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.265 12:50:50.910

2 2:47.196 12:53:38.106

3 3:44.423 12:57:22.529

4 2:24.110 12:59:46.639

5 2:28.627 13:02:15.266

6 2:30.161 13:04:45.427

7 2:33.695 13:07:19.122

Fastest lap: 2:09.072 
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